R LD {J [ L e
m 1281 (7/63) TYPE DU AL
- - 250 AMP INCORPORATED
APPLICATOR PARTS LIST SIDEFEED Al F‘L’;Xgh{ FASTON SERIES  HARRISBURG, PENNA.
NO. DESCRIP TION REQ.| PART NO. NO. DESCRIPTION REG.[ PART NO. CRIMPING DATA TERMINALS
1| m WIRE CRIMPER | |5-565086 -d| 42 [ BLOCK LEFT SHEAR M GO54 31| To APPLY TERMINAL zZl—18
2| m INS, CRIMPER 43 BLOCK  RIGHT Guidt 1605421 MAG
3lm anviL RAGHT | M60540 )| 44 B FLOATING SHEAR 46654 4°1|i wire size | crRIMP HEIGHT 162247
4|  ANVIL SPACER 45 RETAINING PL. FRT. i |4 GO_SZH g R L
5| ® SHEAR BLADE 45 RETAINING PL, REAR l 4605451
6|® REAR SHEAR PLATE 47 SPRING - SHEAR RITVRN | | 522280}
7| SHEAR BLADE SPACER 4| SHEAR DEPRESSIR ) 386373
8| m FRONT SHEAR PLATE 49 STOP ~tLaAaTiING SHEArR|[ 1 1690461 1
9 REAR ANVIL SPACER PLT. % | STABUNZEER V| SO9593 1| CRiMP SIZE | TYPE FEED
10| FRONT ANVIL SPACER PLT. 51| AU T STREALIZEE, |V |B0?594-1]| wRre LOP0O F
11 TOOL SPACER \ 13723781\ % INSUL, a &0
12| CRIMP SPACER 1 [370691 || 5 SLEEVED *
13§, FRONT STRIP GUIDE ToF | (605291 54 lwm!-: RANGE C 4
128 FRY,STRIPGUIDE  Bu*~".¢~ | | 460530 55 SEE TERMINAL, 22-/9
— C|[[%6 | BRATKETY, Zott TRADLE Z 460534 lj|exrropenview ' MAG-
15 RAM L 4G 5% | CRADLE CoOit- 4605581 A ",2 /- "+ §2165
16| TOOL HOLDER | | 843647-1;] 58 REMARKS: — [DU AL — 1624691
17|  ADJ. CRIMP MOUNT 59 & MOUNT RETWEE
18] ADJ. BLOCK 60 UPRIGHT £ INCLINE
19 APPLICATOR MOUNT ASSY. 61 BRALKET OF AR .
20| BASE PLATE | la605351] 62 FEED ASSY (TER 64)
21| BASE BLOCK | 46053613 |SPACER 4™ 3 (3771 78]
22[  STRIP GUIDE PLATE | |[460530-1[64 | 1" AR FETD ASHY 6300 21-0|| 7. TOP TOOL MT&
23|  ANVIL HOLDER | 460538165 | TENSION ADJ FLATE 374929 SEQUENCE FROM
24 [W aown ANVILwowssR |LEFT i 4605391 MISCELL ANEOUS AN OUT 1TEM 1Y,
25| STRIPPER | 4606371 |[ %8 SV,1, 12,148
% STRIPPER MOUNT i 13882712 ¢
7 RETAINER PLATE i 89078 ||
2| STRIPPER MOUNT BRACKET I BT7I5-1|| 6 ®ouD | B RECOMMENDED SPARE | |
29| STRIPPER BUSHING | (3B636B|™ PARTS e
k) STOCK DRAG | (28695 71 THIS APPLICATOR IS TO BE USED ON
31| STOCK DRAG HANDLE 72 AMP-O-LECTRIC |-471273-2 ]
32| STOCK DRAG STUD | (3749 00 || REV. REVISION RECORD DATE | BY | ECN || "aiiebieniiC AR FEED DIST,
33| STOCK DRAG $PRING ] ) 2l A loweer 104 oo T 4-13-77 % Ri§EL “+
34| STOCK DRAG AdmM@ROW NUT | 219 2% 3[AI [REVPER ECN /z-1{-8] 265 )| =ER AL Mo- PATE smIPREC W;/;
35]  FEED FINGER HOLDER | 12869472 _g Ly PEE LEca 2-82|SeFle. 4 wrrr 4
% FEED FINGER {138 694 L Gk ECL 7/0-93 £q9:7 || cusTOMER NAME AND ADDRESS crw"g-
37 FEED FINGER TtP | 387251 | &) EEN FEE_ ) 2- 3083 g S0 H t e
38 FEED FINGER SPACER O |ReV PER €C A-147788 [o-1938 - LY
39| BASE CASTING i 1570238 £ |[EC-A-193489 L R-By e —- | Kosi e 7
40 GUARD ‘WIAIDO W ' 460}55;)'1' £l 10150 5308 94 3-22 -— APPLICATOR REV. SHEET |
4] SHROUD | 4605631 HOMEER 511566163'3 | or 2




R ——

AMF 830 {a763)

APPLICATOR PARTS LIST (BROLT, NUT, SCREW, WASHER etc.)

.

NO. DESCRIP TICN SIZE LGTH,. REQ, FPART NO. NGO, l DESCRIP TION SIZE LG TH. REQ,. PART NO.
j00 [ SCREW So0c. HD, CAP Va-20| 54k |2 [21001-3]24 SCREW _Soc HD. CAF Va-eo | 2 |2 112001 0
BASE PLATE (29) 70 BASE Bik. {21) ToP Tootint 7¢ RAM [is;
o1 [STREVW So€. HD car | Va-20| 5/8 [2 [21001-3
STRIP GUIDE PL.{22)|Te BASE BLK. @&1)
P2SCREVW S0L. 1D (AF B8-32 35/ |2 [221000-6]125| SCRE W SOC. HD. CAP 8-32 | Zu (2 [2-21000-¢
Ryt Fu (46) BLOLK La‘ ? (42743)] 1o BASE [BLKRY) ANVIC LEFT 724 ) To ANVIL HouDER (23)
Sier WSO HE o321 2210009128 SCREW  Sgc. HD. €AF 8-32 | 5B [2 (2210008
;,Sdmm;‘_mwgmm.m:w ANVIL HoLDER (23) To BASE Bidek (21
LguC‘REWISOC HD CAP 6-32 | Va | 2 21000 8lIZ7| SCREw , Soc. HD ¢ AP 6-32 |¥g |Z |I-21000°3
FRT RET. PuATE 45) To| SHIAR Brockd (42 432 ) N2 WASHER FLAT 6 1D [ |2 |05 &
6] SCREW, BUT. HWD. ] a-20 |3/ |2 |3-21002-5 Beackrr (5¢; To BAst| Puarte (20)
AnviL R1GHT (3) To BASE Budock (24) 129|8¢krw/, BWT HD &-32 | e |2 I-121002-§
107 5CREW, £00 HD. CAP 8-32 | Y2 [2 12210907 cfaLLE (87 To BRACWFIT "5¢,
108 WASHER, FLAT & 1D [~ | 2[210855-0i30[SCREW |, 50C HD CAF Vg -20 | | 2 210016
ERONT STRIP Gurnr {(ReTW(i3BR)TY sm,mzmwz@Q}s\ WASHER FLAT /g D] ~—|2[210565-8
09| SCREWw So¢ b CAP S 321 V4 | 22210005 Ri% FEED ASSY (4 To BASE ATk (39
HO['WALHER FLAT 8 b |~ [2]210656 130 SCREW So¢ WD 3/a16 |t /g1 |3°21001-8
ERT. STRIP GUIDE(TaPAIZA] To ERT, STRIF GUIDE (Bor,)ﬁsab AIR FEED ALY L4 VP RiGHT BRx.|, WASHER (63)
HMIINUT 41, jo-32 | - |1 [21018-7 T s ncbine gkl
DRAG_sTub (32) To|sTock PRAE (3b)
N2Z|SCREW, S0¢. SET S/ Ya-20 /2 |1 12215493 APPLICATOR ONLY TO INCLUDE
RAM PIN _To RAM (15) 133 scaw BinD. i g-32 | ¥4 |4
3 wani £y &8 ID el b 3
N4[SCREYY, HEX. HD CAP 2/8 16] /4|3 [3:-21015di35| nuT HE/{- g-32 |~ |4
1S WASH(;R HARDENED 3/t ~— |3 (371178 GUARD @0, To SHROLUD )
BASE "PLATE (20) 7o BASE |CASTING(39) [a[SaReu LKL vq-2¢ (V2 |2 | 2/001-2
6| SCREW SoC HD. CARF 10-32 [3/4 12 [3-21000-7 STABI Ct rEE (500 TO STARILI ZEL QUNT ¢ D)
RET.'PL.{27) STRIPPER|MT BRk.(28) Tb BASE ax{zg;gjlgvﬁsnee FLAT RZ TZ (210558
(17 SCREW, Soc HD. c(m:; [0-32 |5/8 | | -z(noo)o-c,
STRIPPER MT (26) T¢ STRI\PALR M[T BRK (28 ~ e AT .
STRIPPER (25) BuSHInG [29) To STreirrde 4‘47"(26)
N9 SCREW, Soc SET corpt) | C-40 | 35 |1 [9:-2/006 1 -
120[NUT  HEx 5-40 |~ | i-2l018-Z
FEED FINGER TIP (37)[To FEED| FINGER ((30)
IRI[SCREW , Soc. HD. cAP 10-32 | /2 || [321000 5| ._
FEED FINGER (3¢) 1o |FF HOLPER(35) ] ] 4
F?d SCREW{A SO( HD CAF 8‘32' 5/151 J 7-ZIOOO~4J REY APPLICATOR PART LIST
123[WASHER | FLAT 8 1D |~ || |21655-6 -
TErSIaN ADY. PLATE "55‘) To KELD INGER Hoi! St 511566 '63 l 2 oF 2
L i b E——




